CONFIDENTIAL – Not to be distributed
Page 1 of 8
Thin Air Technology, Inc.
10260 SW Greenburg Rd. 4th Floor
Portland, OR 97223
Thin Air Technology Price Structure
Effective: October 28, 2005
Confidential and not to be distributed without written consent from Thin Air Technology, Inc.
T-Video Digital Video Recorders
MSRP Description (MPEG4 Models) Hard Drive Option
  Channels Casing Total Frame Rate -250 -500 -750 -01T
TVXM04120D 4 Desktop 120 FPS $3,240 $3,726 $4,212 $4,698
TVXM04120R 4 Rackmount 120 FPS $3,726 $4,212 $4,698 $5,184
TVXM08240D 8 Desktop 240 FPS $4,212 $4,698 $5,184 $5,670
TVXM08240R 8 Rackmount 240 FPS $4,698 $5,184 $5,670 $6,156
TVXM16480D 16 Desktop 480 FPS $6,318 $6,804 $7,290 $7,776
TVXM16480R 16 Rackmount 480 FPS $6,804 $7,290 $7,776 $8,262
Tier 1 Description (MPEG4 Models) Hard Drive Option
  Channels Casing Total Frame Rate -250 -500 -750 -01T
TVXM04120D 4 Desktop 120 FPS $2,400 $2,760 $3,120 $3,480
TVXM04120R 4 Rackmount 120 FPS $2,760 $3,120 $3,480 $3,840